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The Card of Panera Bread from Corvallis contains about 15 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $4.3. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or
physical disabilities. Panera Bread from Corvallis provides tasty, good digestible Mediterranean cuisine with
its typical dishes, there are also tasty vegetarian recipes in the menu. Of course, we must not forget the
extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties in this locale, You can also discover delicious South American
menus in the menu.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/corvallis/panera-bread-1001/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/list/36407132/best-vegetarian-friendly-restaurants-corvallis
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Panera Bread Menu

fippetizers

YOGURT

Soups

TURKEY CHILI

Pasta

MAC CHEESE

Tids

HORIZON REDUCED FAT ORGANIC
CHOCOLATE MILK

Beverages

SPINDRIFT RASPBERRY LIME
SELTZER

Bakery

HOMESTYLE CHOCOLATE CHUNK
COOKIE

holid i

PUMPKIN COOKIE

$6.3

$6.0

$2.1

$3.2

$4.0

$3.2

Popular Ttems

BOTTLED PASSION FRUIT PAPAYA
GREEN TEA

Organic Drinks

ORGANIC APPLE JUICE
Ingredients Used

FETA

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

Salads

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN
GREEK SALAD

Restaurant Calegory

GREEK
MEDITERRANEAN
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$3.2

$2.1

$7.2
$5.9
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -21:00
Tuesday 06:00 -21:00
Wednesday 06:00 -21:00
Thursday 06:00 -21:00
Friday 06:00 -21:00
Saturday 06:00 -21:00
Sunday 07:00 -21:00
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